
42/43
28/31
34/34
21/21
16/30
20/41
40/42
5/27
40/42
26/40
39/40
36/41
23/27
35/36
34/35

161.82km/h
0.453
0.453
0.458
2.008
2.372
2.548
2.675
2.857
3.083
3.121
3.265
3.268
3.425
3.48

0.453
0

0.005
1.55
0.364
0.176
0.127
0.182
0.226
0.038
0.144
0.003
0.157
0.055

LapsBest Time Delay Gap

　

Japanese Formula ３

2013年 全日本F3選手権

2
22
38
23
36
7
28
1
6
8
3
19
13
62
30

N

N

N
N

N
N

S.Kiyohara／清原 章太
M.Takaboshi／高星 明誠
Nanin Indra-Payoong
D.Sasaki／佐々木 大樹
K.Yamashita/山下 健太
N.Matsushita/松下 信治
T. Yamaguchi／山口 大陸
T.Katsuta/勝田 貴元
H.Koizumi／小泉 洋史
T.Takahashi/高橋 翼
A.Miura／三浦 愛
S.Yuzawa／湯澤 翔平
M. Yoshida／吉田 基良
R. Kubo／久保 凛太郎
DRAGON

Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F314
Dallara F312
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F312
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F312
Dallara F307 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F312
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F306 N

TODA FIGHTEX
B-MAX NDDP F312
CERUMO・INGING Jr.F312
B-MAX NDDP F312
PETRONAS TOM'S F314
HFDP RACING F312
TAIROKU EXCEED
PETRONAS TOM'S F312
Net Move Hanashima Racing
HFDP RACING F312
EXEDY RACING F307
KCMG F308
B-MAX RACING F312
CG ROBOTル・ボーセF308
B-MAX with RSS306

 1'46.813
 1'47.266
 1'47.266
 1'47.271
 1'48.821
 1'49.185
 1'49.361
 1'49.488
 1'49.670
 1'49.896
 1'49.934
 1'50.078
 1'50.081
 1'50.238
 1'50.293

5/8 専有走行結果表
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Pos. Driver Type

2014-05-8     16:03     
WEATHER :   Cloudy    
COURSE    :   Dry             
Road Course 4.801379Km

Team/Car


